
 

 

Date Day Name of Run Location Time 

25 Aug Mon New Athens Invitational New Athens 6:00 

30 Aug Sat Mascoutah Kickoff Mascoutah 9:00 

9 Sep Tues Marissa Meteor Invitational Marissa 5:00 

16 Sep Tues Sparta – Shooting Complex Sparta 4:00 

22 Sep Mon Nashville Nashville 4:30 

27 Sep Sat Freeburg Invitational Smithton Park 8:30 

2 Oct Thurs Chester Invitational Chester 4:30 

6 Oct Mon Run in the Bud Red Bud 4:15 

18 Oct Sat Hancock Cross Country 
Jefferson 

Barracks Park 
8:00 

25 Oct Sat  IHSA Regional TBD TBD 

1 Nov Sat IHSA Sectional TBD TBD 

8 Nov Sat IHSA State 
Detwiller Park, 

Peoria 
TBD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Subject to Change              7/28/2025 


